2/20/25, 11:14 AM Shareholding Pattern December-2024.pdf.html

General information about company

Scrip code 531529

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE562E01013

Name of the company

SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particula Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. icutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. toti{enoo olfnsi:rsez ° 01| of securities (IX)
Chiiggary shareholder | shareholders palq up palq-up underlymg shareiheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()] equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (11I) g SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o,
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a%air( ) X B | Total | (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
No. Of asa % Number of ledaed
) assuming full | Locked in p edged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ! otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
aes Shares NACTYIIE | Convertible encumbered | umber 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I . Outstanding o percentage of A .
(1) convertible W, securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities T and No. Of A QTS % of ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= " | No. | total | No. | 2 02 ub- ub- ub-
X VI +(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) (a) | Shares | (a) . .
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 44829300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 44829300 0 0 0

file://relishserver/Shared_Server Data/Softrak Venture Investment Ltd/Website/Website updation dec. quarter/Share Holding Pattern/Shareholding P...

5/17



2/20/25, 11:14 AM Shareholding Pattern September-2024.pdf.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.d(ixf fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?;:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paicup paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1IT) shares held h Receints (VI AV)HV)+ 1957) (VII) A Total
av) shares eceipts (VI) 1) ) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
category is 'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'
Resident Individuals
@ e B - - 0 2756623 2756623 |6.12 2756623 2756623 |6.12
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) foliicncir i 1o 21199104 21199104  |47.03 21199104 21199104 | 47.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 12 10192 10192 0.02 10192 10192 0.02
(1)) Bodies Corporate 42 21110981 21110981 46.83 21110981 21110981 | 46.83
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
@+B)3)*(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
}btal (esazine 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 3854 45077900 45077900 100 45077900 45077900 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of Underlying CETER e @ Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares " p shares (XII) Number of
Shares X Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;
Sr. 5 Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
] Warrants ; As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share s a o As a %
- (Xi) - : _ of total sa7 | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares c?tegory cg}egory c-q?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
€
0 1000 0 0 0
(g) 6.12 2508023 0 0 0
(h) 47.03 21199104 0 0 0
(1) 0.02 10192 0 0 0
(1) 46.83 21110981 0 0 0
(S‘Sb'T"tal ®) 100 44829300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 44829300 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)*+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 44829300
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 44829300
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JYOT
INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING

EFFICENT TIE UP
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAJRATNA
BIGCINEMAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAKSHI
BARTER PVT
LTD

SHITALNATH
CONSULTANT
PRIVATE LIMITED

KHODEEAR
ENTERPRISE

PAN (I)

AAACI3797]

AACCE8022D

AAGCR5634N

AAQCS2905P

AAUCS2248D

AAZFK2785P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

862795

6547516

1226586

1450000

8809212

981111

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

862795

6547516

1226586

1450000

8809212

981111

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

14.52

19.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

862795

6547516

1226586

1450000

8809212

981111

Class eg:y

Total

862795

6547516

1226586

1450000

8809212

981111

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

14.52

2.72

3.22

19.54

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

14.52

2.72

19.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

862795

6547516

1226586

1450000

8809212

981111

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19877220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

19877220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19877220

Class eg:y

Total

19877220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19877220

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMIR R
SHAH (HUF)

SHAH

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA

RAKESH
MANGILAL
RANKA

SHEETAL
DAKSHESH
SHAH

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

DARSHANI
HARSHKUMAR
SHAH

HARDIK
HARSHADBHAI
PATEL

PAN (I)

AAGHS3486L

ACEPS7056G

ACUPRS5574]

AFQPS3398C

ANOPMO250F

BCZPS3016E

BZEPP9046F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

671339

3699950

500000

4579500

5480120

1318550

850000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

671339

3699950

500000

4579500

5480120

1318550

850000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

8.21

10.16

12.16

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

671339

3699950

500000

4579500

5480120

1318550

850000

Class eg:y

Total

671339

3699950

500000

4579500

5480120

1318550

850000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

8.21

1.11

10.16

12.16

2.93

1.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

8.21

10.16

12.16

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

671339

3699950

500000

4579500

5480120

1318550

850000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II)

FXLPS6598] Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000 19099459

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2000000 19099459

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44 42.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000 19099459

Class eg:y

Total

2000000 19099459

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.44 4237

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.44 42.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000 19099459

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of rigl
reporting company, whether direct

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. P Nationality Passport Nationality :
N ; f (Applicable o £ (Applicable R_lgh_ts on
Name |PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares ri htsg dividend or
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) < any other
national national distribution
SHITALNATH
Ashvin . CONSULTANT .
1 Trivedi AGQPTS5593H India PRIVATE AAUCS2248D India 19.5422 | 19.5422 | 19.5422
LIMITED
Total: | 19.5422 | 19.5422 | 19.5422
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