General information about company	y
Scrip code	531529
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE562E01013
Name of the company	SOFTRAK VENTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights of securities (IX)			ld in each class			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
C)		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group													
(B)	Public	3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					44829300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					44829300	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing sl	harehold	ing pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held :	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3760	2756623			2756623	6.12	2756623		2756623	6.12
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	39	21199104			21199104	47.03	21199104		21199104	47.03
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	10192			10192	0.02	10192		10192	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	42	21110981			21110981	46.83	21110981		21110981	46.83
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non 1	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100
Total (A+B+C)		3854	45077900			45077900	100	45077900		45077900	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Share Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		Underlying conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(e)				0					1000	0	0	0
(g)				6.12					2508023	0	0	0
(h)				47.03					21199104	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					10192	0	0	0
(1)				46.83					21110981	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					44829300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					44829300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					44829300			
Total (A+B+C				100					44829300			

			Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOT INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	EFFICENT TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	RAJRATNA BIGCINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED	SAKSHI BARTER PVT LTD	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	KHODEEAR ENTERPRISE
PAN (II)	AAACJ3797J	AACCE8022D	AAGCR5634N	AAQCS2905P	AAUCS2248D	AAZFK2785P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	862795	6547516	1226586	1450000	8809212	981111
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	862795	6547516	1226586	1450000	8809212	981111
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.18
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	862795	6547516	1226586	1450000	8809212	981111
Class eg:y						
Total	862795	6547516	1226586	1450000	8809212	981111
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	862795	6547516	1226586	1450000	8809212	981111
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate
Searial No.	
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19877220
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19877220
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	19877220
Class eg:y	
Total	19877220
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19877220
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

AKSHESH	2				
AKSHESH	3	4	5	6	7
AMESHCHANDRA HAH	RAKESH MANGILAL RANKA	SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH	PAYAL SUJAY MEHTA	DARSHANI HARSHKUMAR SHAH	HARDIK HARSHADBHAI PATEL
CEPS7056G	ACUPR5574J	AFQPS3398C	ANOPM0250F	BCZPS3016E	BZEPP9046F
699950	500000	4579500	5480120	1318550	850000
699950	500000	4579500	5480120	1318550	850000
21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
lass of securities (IX)					
699950	500000	4579500	5480120	1318550	850000
699950	500000	4579500	5480120	1318550	850000
21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
699950	500000	4579500	5480120	1318550	850000
699	9950	500000	500000 4579500	9950 500000 4579500 5480120	9950 500000 4579500 5480120 1318550

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	8									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	FXLPS6598J	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	19099459								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	19099459								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	42.37								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	2000000	19099459								
Class eg:y										
Total	2000000	19099459								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.44	42.37								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	42.37								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	19099459								
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
	Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under									

5	Sub-category (i)	0	0
5	Sub-category (ii)	0	0
5	Sub-category (iii)	0	0

		significant beneficial owners												
Sı N		Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right reporting company, whether direct				
	_	Name PA		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of	Whether by virtue of:		of:
	Sr. No.		PAN									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
	1	Ashvin Trivedi	AGQPT5593H		India		SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAUCS2248D		India		19.5422	19.5422	19.5422
		Total:						Total:	19.5422	19.5422	19.5422			